

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 3008 OF 2023

Mohan S. Bhosale

...Petitioner

V/s.

Prashant T. Bhosale

...Respondent.

Mr. Kalpesh U. Patil for the Petitioner.

CORAM : N.R. BORKAR, J.
DATE : 14.06.2023.

P.C. :

1. Not on board. Upon mentioning, taken on board.
2. List on 6 July 2023. The interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

[N.R.BORKAR, J.]